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Pos Name
1 David Marcus
2 James Yom
3 Jacob Ronald
4 William Koscielny
5 Azmath Mohammed
6 Danny Kao
7 Eric Peterson
8 John Thomas
9 Darrin DiSimo
10 Jason Ruggles
11 Paul Wright
12 Steven Hughes
13 Charlie Thompson
14 Mike King
15 Gregory Shumaker
16 R. Petschauer
17 Trevor Renson
18 Rick Cone
19 Alek Tziortzis
20 Jesse Olsen
21 G H Sharp
22 Michael Lawson
23 Michael Abrahams
24 Rad Delgado
25 Terry Tabor
26 Caitlin Dunlap
27 JG Pasterjak
28 David Wells
29 William Gravely
30 Scott Minehart
31 David Lineberry
32 Kyle Stulak
33 Brian Meyers
34 Laura Campbell
35 Ed Vogt
36 Nick Dunlap
37 Thomas Kring
38 Joe Wright
39 Andres Rodriguez
40 Chris Larson
41 Ethan Swindel
42 Joseph Austin
43 David Schnoerr
44 William Mitchell
45 Edward Champagnie
46 David Pflugi
47 Justin Hall
48 Edward Young
49 Ken Marion
50 Todd Freeman
51 Tan Spiller
52 Sergio Ovalle
53 Gregory Hahn
54 Thomas Simon
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Class
STR
SS
STR
STR
ES
CAMC
ES
FP
CS
AS
BSP
ES
SS
HS
AS
SS
ES
CS
SSP
BS
CS
SSC
STX
SSP
AS
STU
AS
STX
AS
EM
BS
STS
FS
STR
ES
STU
BS
SS
HS
SSP
SMF
STS
BS
AS
ASP
FP
BSP
AS
SS
SSC
STS
BS
SSP
GS

Number

197
186
93
193
184
52
84
23
98
93
64
187
160
99
175
86
194
198
94
80
146
172
81
69
75
154
71
32
10
151
180
70
85
97
94
54
167
40
77
116
82
96
16
1
97
35
164
7
60
72
83
67
199
9

Total Time

100.307
101.280
102.155
102.403
107.140
103.390
107.238

97.817
104.889
103.806
100.239
107.801
103.876
108.759
104.448
104.120
108.423
106.038
100.356
105.830
106.249
106.253
105.416
100.605
105.594
104.326
105.739
105.879
106.103

96.622
106.926
106.806
108.673
105.275
110.131
105.392
107.797
106.667
111.584
102.332
104.068
108.026
108.312
108.083
103.853
102.110
104.389
108.577
108.282
109.820
109.300
109.614
104.089
112.995

Pronto Timing System

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Index Indexed Time
0.823 82.553
0.817 82.746
0.823 84.074
0.823 84.278
0.787 84.319
0.816 84.366
0.787 84.396
0.863 84.416
0.805 84.436
0.814 84.498
0.846 84.802
0.787 84.839
0.817 84.867
0.781 84.941
0.814 85.021
0.817 85.066
0.787 85.329
0.805 85.361
0.852 85.503
0.808 85.511
0.805 85.530
0.806 85.640
0.813 85.703
0.852 85.715
0.814 85.954
0.824 85.965
0.814 86.072
0.813 86.080
0.814 86.368
0.894 86.380
0.808 86.396
0.810 86.513
0.797 86.612
0.823 86.641
0.787 86.673
0.824 86.843
0.808 87.100
0.817 87.147
0.781 87.147
0.852 87.187
0.839 87.313
0.810 87.501
0.808 87.516
0.814 87.980
0.848 88.067
0.863 88.121
0.846 88.313
0.814 88.382
0.817 88.466
0.806 88.515
0.810 88.533
0.808 88.568
0.852 88.684
0.786 88.814
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Pos Name
55 Elliott Harvey
56 Robert Lewis
57 Brandon Cruz
58 Terrence Singh
59 Jeremiah Hemphill
60 Tonda Lawson
61 Jeff Jacobs
62 Glenn Austin
63 Erik Cardenas
64 William Keese
65 Krista Minehart
66 Howard Jarrett
67 Mike Brau
68 Carl Couric
69 Gwen Habenicht
70 Glen Minehart
71 Matthew Griffin
72 Ross Johnson
73 Angela Carlascio
74 Nolan Walker
75 Malcolm Lawson
76 Hubert Wadya
77 Adrian Valella
78 Charlene Walker
79 Sacha Tauber
80 John Wadman
81 Zachary Minehart
82 Michael Griffith
83 Steve Dillon
84 Danielle Nemeth
85 Jacqueline Lawson
86 Jay Stannard
87 Becky Rash
88 Anthony Alessi
89 James Flaumenbaum
90 Guy Bartolotta
91 Mike Redmond
92 Paul Gray
93 Corey Payne
94 Alberto Rios
95 Hazem Matta
96 Alyssa Lewis

3/5/2018 9:45:42AM

Overall Indexed Results

RONTF

2018 Tire Rack SCCA Fort Myers Match Tour 03/02/2018 - 03/04/2018 & ﬁf’% (o]

Class
CSP
CP
GS
STX
STX
SSCL
SSC
SSC
STR
SS
EML
AS
ES
CP
CS
EM
AS
BS
DS
STS
SSC
DS
FSP
STS
SSP
HS
JB
ES
ES
STX
SSCL
SSP
CPL
SSP
CSP
ES
STS
EM
FSP
SMF
SSM
CP

Number

66

146

10
52

117

72

148

48
20

140

51
70
87
46
46
51
31
60
13

93
52
88

108

99
10
61
27
57
17
93
16
46
42

54

196

22

188

29
91
72

103.643
105.089
113.248
109.720
110.093
111.074
111.283
111.608
109.649
110.477
101.332
111.307
115.376
107.676
114.230
103.008
113.368
114.392
116.487
114.294
114.885
116.864
114.145
116.404
110.854
121.512
116.342
124.173
125.902
122.373
123.615
117.781
118.647
120.702
121.095
132.629
130.367
118.663
131.789

Pronto Timing System

Total Time

TImIngISyrstem
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Index Indexed Time
0.857 88.822
0.847 89.010
0.786 89.013
0.813 89.202
0.813 89.506
0.806 89.526
0.806 89.694
0.806 89.956
0.823 90.241
0.817 90.260
0.894 90.591
0.814 90.604
0.787 90.801
0.847 91.202
0.805 91.955
0.894 92.089
0.814 92.282
0.808 92.429
0.794 92.491
0.810 92.578
0.806 92.597
0.794 92.790
0.819 93.485
0.810 94.287
0.852 94.448
0.781 94.901
0.825 95.982
0.787 97.724
0.787 99.085
0.813 99.489
0.806 99.634
0.852 100.349
0.847 100.494
0.852 102.838
0.857 103.778
0.787 104.379
0.810 105.597
0.894 106.085
0.819 107.935
0.839 No Time
0.871 No Time
0.847 No Time
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